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EXPERIENCE THE EXTRAORDINARY

 692 

 383 

 1,075 

 436 

 362 

 798 

21. OTHER CURRENT LIABILTIES 

Mar-18 Mar-17 (Restated)

Advances received from customers

Statutory dues payable

 Total  

(` Millions)

NOTES 
FORMING PART OF THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS


