

NOTES

FORMING PART OF THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

21. OTHER CURRENT LIABILTIES

(₹ Millions)

	Mar-18	Mar-17 (Restated)
Advances received from customers	692	436
Statutory dues payable	383	362
Total	1,075	798